
Price List
All licences are sold on an annual recurring basis and the bulk license 
discount is applied on the purchase date of a licence.

DocBuster Core

No. of licences Cost per licence Total cost

1 £2,000.00 £2,000.00

2 £1,800.00 £3,600.00

5 £1,650.00 £8,250.00

10 £1,500.00 £15,000.00

•	 Additional licences purchased within a given year are prorated to the expiry date of the first 
licence so as to tie the renewals to the same date.

•	 Licence discounts are applied on the purchase or renewal date of a licence e.g. A licence is 
purchased in January at £2000.00. A new licence is then purchased in October of the same year 
at the discounted rate of £1800.00 (prorated to January). On the renewal date in January both 
licences will be charged at the discounted rate of £1800.00 per licence.
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